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Nursery holidays/closed days 2020 to 2021 

Term time only Reason Year round/52 weeks 

Monday and Tuesday 10th and 11th 

 August 2020 

In Service days (staff 

development) 

Monday and Tuesday 10th and 11th 

 August 2020 

FIRST DAY OF TERM 

Wednesday 12th August 2020 

 FIRST DAY OF TERM 

 

Wednesday 12th August 2020 

Friday and Monday 25th and 28th 

September 2020 

September weekend Friday and Monday 25th and 28th 

September 2020 

Friday 9th October 2020 In Service day (staff 

development) 

Friday 9th October 2020 

Monday to Friday 12th to 16th October 2020 October week N/A (Nursery open) 

LAST DAY OF TERM 

Tuesday 22nd December 2020 

 LAST DAY OF TERM 

Thursday  24th December 2020 

Wednesday 23rd December 2020 to 

Tuesday 5th January 2021 (inclusive) 

Christmas and New 

Year 

Friday  25th December 2020 to Monday 

4th January 2021 (inclusive) 

RETURN TO NURSERY  

Wednesday 6th January 2021 

 RETURN TO NURSERY 

Tuesday 5th  January 2021 

Friday 5th and Monday and Tuesday 8th and 

9th February 2021 

February mid-term 

holiday 

N/A (Nursery open) 

Wednesday 10th February 2021 In-Service (staff 

development) 

 

Wednesday 10th February 2021 

Friday 2nd to Friday 16th April 2021 

(inclusive)  

Spring Holiday 

(Easter) 

Friday 2nd and Monday 5th April 2020 

Monday 3rd May 2021 May holiday Monday 3rd May 2021 

Thursday 6th May 2021 In Service day (staff 

development) 

Thursday 6th May 2021 

Friday 28th to Monday 31st May 2021 

(inclusive) 

May weekend Friday 28th to Monday 31st May 2021 

(inclusive) 

LAST DAY OF NURSERY 

Thursday  24th June 2021 

 N/A (Nursery open) 

 Glasgow Fair Holiday Monday 19th July 2021 

Thursday 12TH and Friday 13th August 2021 In Service Days (staff 

development) 

Thursday 12TH and Friday 13th August 

2021 

FIRST DAY OF TERM 

Monday 16th August 

 FIRST DAY OF TERM 

Monday 16th August 

 


